EXCELLENT ACCURACY
± 0.10% accuracy of reading and large turndowns (plus zero stability).
SIMPLE MAINTENANCE
No moving parts and smooth flow tubes of 316L stainless steel result in
a design that is easy to clean and maintain.
VARIETY
7 different sizes available with a variety of connection options.
VERSATILITY

Status output fault out info (push-pull)
Control input programmable
ORDERING INFORMATION:
TCM Series Part Numbering
TCM  028k  -  xxxx  -  xxxx  -  xxxx  -  xxxx
Max. fl ow
in kg/h
code Process Connections (2 digits)
Ax ANSI fl ange
Dx DIN fl ange
Fx Female thread
Jx JIS Japanese fl ange
Mx Male thread
Rx Hygenic fl ange DIN11851
Tx Tri-clamp fl ange
x=size of fl ange / thread, see
separate list.
code Mechanical Options (4 digits)
X000 Temperature range:
S = -20 to 100*C
L = -100* to 100*C
H = -20* to 200*C
0X00 Pressure range:
A = 6 bar without rupture disc (option)
E - 40 bar with rupture disc (option)
G = 100 bar with rupture disc
00X0 Accuracy: S = standard
000X Length:
S = standard
M = maximum
code Electronics / Terminal (4 digits)
X000 Electronics:
X = no electronics (replacement only)
A = junction box
C = on site electronics
CX00 Interface:
A = HART
B = FF
C = both
D = RS-485
C0X0 Supply voltage:
D = 24 VDC (standard)
M = mains (90 - 264 VAC, upon request)
C00X X (reserved for future options)
code Ex Protection
Ex Ex-protection
empty no Ex-protection
Americas:
8809 Industrial Drive
Franksville, WI  53126 USA
Tel.: 800-850-6110
Europe:
Liebigstraße 2
85757 Karlsfeld, Germany
Tel.:+49 (0)8131 59391-0
Asia:
Rm.2429, JinYuan Offi ce Building, No. 36
CN- BeiYuan Road, Beijing 100012
P.R.CHINA
Tel.:+86 10 520 037 38